
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
15

388
510
227
609
157
780
24
29

217

Name
DEIVID SOUZA
ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JR.
EEDER DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO JOAO
LUIZ GUSTAVO FILA
TIAGO KLEMBA
VAGNER BARBOZA
DAVID (PARMITO)
AECIO LAZAROTO
RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
4

Diff
-

+21.509
+29.887
+43.458
+46.707

+1:11.586
1 Lap

+14.061
+1:00.492

5 Laps

Best Tm
1:13.174
1:15.673
1:16.229
1:18.184
1:16.999
1:21.312
1:20.658
1:19.689
1:29.908
1:17.069

Cidade
ARAUCARIA
PARANAGUA
CAMPO LARGO
CAMPO LARGO
CONTENDA
CONTENDA
PINHAIS
COLOMBO
ARAUCARIA
CAMPO LARGO

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+21.509

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:13.174

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[15] DEIVID SOUZA

Printed: 12/06/2016 16:58:23

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
Força Livre Nacional
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 17:10
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
100
421
79
91

322
765
537
478
33

288
166
300
159

Name
GABRIEL MANZATTI
GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO
MAURICIO CESAR CORRÊA
LEANDRO ZONATO
HAMILTON C. DE QUADROS JR.
JULIANO M. RANS
RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
ANDRE LUIZ CUNHA
GUILHERME R. PICASKI
DIOGO VIEIRA
ROBSON VARMELING
DANIEL R. BECHERT
TIAGO KLEMBA

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
6
6

Diff
-

+14.671
+18.686
+20.991
+34.896
+56.331
+56.646

+1:07.920
+1:13.858

1 Lap
+8.315
3 Laps
+5.471

Best Tm
1:14.028
1:15.837
1:15.947
1:14.889
1:17.719
1:20.372
1:20.043
1:21.368
1:21.830
1:25.362
1:25.850
1:20.994
1:20.805

Cidade
CAMPO LARGO
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CONTENDA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CONTENDA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+14.671

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:14.028

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[100] GABRIEL MANZATTI

Printed: 12/06/2016 14:47:21

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
Intermediária Especial
Prova
Race (11:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 13:30
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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
222
126
36

1001

Name
PEDRO CAIROLINHO
LEANDRO DA SILVA "PEREREQUINHA
MARIA EDUARDA
CARLOS EDUARDO

Laps
7
7
7
5

Diff
-

+11.069
+1:34.649

2 Laps

Best Tm
1:34.778
1:35.517
1:49.888
2:06.616

Cidade
PIRAQUARA
CAMPO MAGRO
CAMPO LARGO
ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+11.069

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:34.778

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[222] PEDRO CAIROLINHO

Printed: 12/06/2016 15:00:34

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
TR 50cc
New run
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
12/06/2016 16:44
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Pos

MINI MOTO
1
2
3

TR 100CC
1
2
3

No.

05
89
25

814
275
36

Name

KAIO LUCAS
ARTHUR RIBEIRO
VITOR HUGO

VITOR SCHUBERT
JOAO HENRIQUE
MARIA EDUARDA BATISTA

Laps

6
6
6

6
5
5

Diff

-
+44.090

+1:00.847

-
1 Lap

+55.239

Best Tm

1:16.907
1:23.946
1:24.732

1:24.499
1:36.094
1:45.152

Cidade

PIRAQUARA
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
ITAIÓPOLIS
CAMPO LARGO

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+44.090

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:16.907

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[05] KAIO LUCAS

Printed: 12/06/2016 15:29:18

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
TR 100cc
New run
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
12/06/2016 16:46
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)
10

No.
100
25

228
11
16
16

126
917
280

128

Name
GABRIEL MANZATTI
MATHEUS INIESTA CABRINI
JOÃO VITOR FIGUEIREDO
ROBERTO LUIZ FILHO
FELIPE WOJCIK
PAOLA MENEGUSSO PEGORARO
KAMILLI DA SILVA SEIXAS
ZEZINHO (JOSE GABRIEL WSZOEK)
GEFERSON ANTONIO ANDRADE JUNIO

GUILHERME CRISTO LEITE

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

1

Diff
-

+14.838
+32.405

+1:21.510
+1:36.673
+1:43.051

1 Lap
+7.068

+10.995

7 Laps

Best Tm
1:15.924
1:18.744
1:19.739
1:25.619
1:25.222
1:20.084
1:25.922
1:29.964
1:29.496

11:00.123

Cidade
CAMPO LARGO
ARAUCARIA
CAMPO LARGO
MANDURI
ARAUCARIA
CURITIBA
CAMPO MAGRO
CONTENDA
MANDIRITUBA

CAMPO LARGO

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+14.838

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:15.924

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[100] GABRIEL MANZATTI

Printed: 13/06/2016 17:13:01

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX Junior
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 16:30
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
288
153
909
100
414
35

455
303
25

421
129
300

Name
ENDREWS ARMSTRONG
NASRI SARKISS
LEONARDO CASSAROTTI
GABRIEL MANZATTI
WILLIAN CORTINA
NIELSEN BUENO
EDINEI BUENO
CASSIANO P. FERREIRA
ANILTON XIMENES
GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO
MARCO RAMOS
DANIEL R. BECHERT

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Diff
-

+16.329
+20.104
+20.658
+21.796
+27.223
+32.656
+39.323
+39.826
+55.354

+1:02.007
+1:20.610

Best Tm
1:10.806
1:11.581
1:12.764
1:12.838
1:13.700
1:13.173
1:12.571
1:15.255
1:15.606
1:16.757
1:14.673
1:17.648

Cidade
COLOMBO
LAPA
CURITIBA
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
CURITIBA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+16.329

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:10.806

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[288] ENDREWS ARMSTRONG

Printed: 12/06/2016 15:58:06

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX Pró (VX1 e VX2)
1ª Bateria
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 17:30
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
288
455
35

153
414
100
909
25

421
303
300
129

Name
ENDREWS ARMSTRONG
EDINEI BUENO
NIELSEN BUENO
NASRI SARKISS
WILLIAN CORTINA
GABRIEL MANZATTI
LEONARDO CASSAROTTI
ANILTON XIMENES
GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO
CASSIANO P. FERREIRA
DANIEL R. BECHERT
MARCO RAMOS

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
4

Diff
-

+8.826
+14.625
+16.358
+20.733
+28.598
+39.835
+49.741
+58.536

+1:00.272
1 Lap

5 Laps

Best Tm
1:11.695
1:12.971
1:13.401
1:13.213
1:13.823
1:13.433
1:14.593
1:15.204
1:17.382
1:16.753
1:19.940
1:14.900

Cidade
COLOMBO
ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE
CURITIBA
LAPA
CURITIBA
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+8.826

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:11.695

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[288] ENDREWS ARMSTRONG

Printed: 12/06/2016 17:11:52

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX Pró (VX1 e VX2)
2º Bateria
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
12/06/2016 13:41
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)
13

No.
455
909
153
35
25
78
14

173
11

259
74

800

72

Name
EDINEI BUENO
LEONARDO CASSAROTTI
NASRI SARKISS
NIELSEN BUENO
ANILTON XIMENES
JAIRO CELIO VICENTE
MARCIO FERNANDO BOROX (MORANGO
MARCIO LUIS BATISTA
LAURO VONSOVICS
MARCIO ANTONIO SANTI
CRISTIANO FERNANDES
ALENCAR KREFTA

RENATO STACHIW

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
6

0

Diff
-

+11.559
+13.962
+22.831
+26.391
+35.387
+53.047
+53.799
+54.085
+57.277

+1:14.428
3 Laps

9 Laps

Best Tm
1:13.576
1:16.129
1:14.527
1:15.230
1:16.246
1:17.709
1:16.551
1:20.675
1:19.352
1:19.773
1:21.141
1:17.910

-.---

Cidade
ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE
CURITIBA
LAPA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
CURITIBA
MANDIRITUBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+11.559

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:13.576

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[455] EDINEI BUENO

Printed: 13/06/2016 17:12:39

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX 3 Especial
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 11:30
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)
9

10
11
12

No.
75

388
278
137
125
172
248
814

2828
13

906
9

Name
MARCIO TOMAZI LAGO
ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JR.
LUIZ GUSTAVO GUENO
EDIVAL ANDRÉ FERREIRA
VAGNER BARBOZA
ANTONIO MARCOS
DIOGENES ALEXANDRE
EVANDRO SOARES

EMERSON STRAPAÇAO
MARCELO CRISTIANO ALVES
ANDREY FERNANDO DIAS
DANIEL RAMOS

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

3
2
0
0

Diff
-

+12.444
+28.832
+49.150
+49.969

+1:12.453
+1:30.271

1 Lap

6 Laps
7 Laps
9 Laps
+9.704

Best Tm
1:14.412
1:15.945
1:17.048
1:22.264
1:21.150
1:22.180
1:25.799
1:25.689

1:23.118
1:31.244

-.---
-.---

Cidade
CURITIBA
PARANAGUA
COLOMBO
CAMPO LARGO
PINHAIS
PINHAIS
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA
CURITIBA
COLOMBO
PINHAIS

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+12.444

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:14.412

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[75] MARCIO TOMAZI LAGO

Printed: 13/06/2016 17:12:21

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX 3 Nacional
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 14:50
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Pos

VX 4 Especial
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

VX 4 Nacional
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

153
14
72
78
35
11

173
74
18

137
19

2828
248
62

618
9

780

Name

NASRI SARKISS
MARCIO FERNANDO BOROX (MORANGO
RENATO STACHIUL
JAIRO CELIO VICENTE
NIELSEN BUENO
LAURO VONSOVICS
MARCIO LUIS BATISTA
CRISTIANO FERNANDES
JOSÉ LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR

EDIVAL ANDRÉ FERREIRA
RENELSO DE PAULA JUNIOR
EMERSON STRAPAÇAO
DIOGENES ALEXANDRE
JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
MARCELO CORREIA DA COSTA
DANIEL RAMOS
JOSE DE SOUZA

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
5

9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7

Diff

-
+3.293
+5.552

+12.838
+18.735
+33.340
+41.229
+50.180
4 Laps

-
+13.335

1 Lap
+2.376
+3.683

+43.134
+47.086
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:13.639
1:13.499
1:13.814
1:15.498
1:15.378
1:16.583
1:16.295
1:19.624
1:22.746

1:21.298
1:22.786
1:21.609
1:24.058
1:23.249
1:27.591
1:29.378
1:34.054

Cidade

LAPA
CURITIBA
SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

CURITIBA
MANDIRITUBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CAMPO LARGO
PINHAIS
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA
PINHAIS
SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+3.293

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:13.499

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[14] MARCIO FERNANDO BOROX (MORANGO

Printed: 12/06/2016 15:15:58

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
VX 4 Especial
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 15:10
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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
228
20
05

222

Name
JOÃO VITOR FIGUEIREDO
WESLEY SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
KAIO LUCAS
PEDRO CAIROLINHO

Laps
7
7
7
6

Diff
-

+1:06.505
+1:07.984

1 Lap

Best Tm
1:22.707
1:15.452
1:30.013
1:42.045

Cidade
CAMPO LARGO
ARAUCARIA
PIRAQUARA
PIRAQUARA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+1:06.505

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:15.452

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[20] WESLEY SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

Printed: 12/06/2016 13:59:29

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
65cc
Prova
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 12:30

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
5

95
278
99
00
77

985
29

Name
BRUNO FIORESE
FABRICIO RONDONI
LUIZ GUSTAVO GUENO
PAULO ROBERTO JUNIOR
FABIANO TORQUATO
MARCELO A DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR BRUNO GREMSKI
GLEICY MAIARA

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Diff
-

+8.167
+9.251

+46.618
+58.799
+59.298

+1:19.408
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:18.337
1:20.047
1:20.208
1:24.471
1:26.089
1:26.508
1:27.362
1:28.941

Cidade
ARAUCARIA
CURITIBA
COLOMBO
CONTENDA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CONTENDA
ARAUCARIA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+8.167

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:18.337

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[5] BRUNO FIORESE

Printed: 12/06/2016 15:43:04

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
150cc Nacional
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
12/06/2016 16:42

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
29
77

278
95

172
25
99

917
30
07
19

147
533

Name
DEIVID SOUZA
JUNIOR SUTIL
LUIZ GUSTAVO GUENO
FABRICIO RONDONI
ANTONIO MARCOS
ANDRE ROGERIO
JOCIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA
PANTERA (JANUARIO JOSE)
JONILSON MARIANO NASCIMENTO
EVERTON BUENO (BUENINHO)
DINEI LEMES DE SOUZA
APARECIDO HELIO
ERICK MOURA

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Diff
-

+20.353
+33.270
+39.718
+49.792

+1:22.088
1 Lap

+1.700
+4.036

+14.072
+24.911
+51.608
+59.805

Best Tm
1:16.900
1:18.246
1:20.460
1:20.537
1:21.014
1:25.085
1:19.656
1:25.803
1:27.907
1:28.404
1:28.372
1:30.271
1:32.339

Cidade
ARAUCARIA
SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS
COLOMBO
CURITIBA
PINHAIS
CURITIBA
ARAUCARIA
CONTENDA
ITAPERUÇU
ITAPERUÇU
PINHAIS
CURITIBA
COLOMBO

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+20.353

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:16.900

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[29] DEIVID SOUZA

Printed: 12/06/2016 16:30:03

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
200cc
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 16:50
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
89
14
7

246
66
74
86
35
33

Name
MATHEUS RIBEIRO
DOUGLAS DA CRUZ
MARCOS VINICIUS
LUIS GUSTAVO
DIOGO APARECIDO
GUILHERME GABRIEL
HENDRIO NATAN
JONAS MARIANO
ALUISIO CHUVIS

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8

Diff
-

+6.149
+7.071
+7.957

+36.828
+50.769

+1:21.026
1 Lap

+50.245

Best Tm
1:20.618
1:21.900
1:21.587
1:20.569
1:24.554
1:24.971
1:29.122
1:31.536
1:28.965

Cidade
CAMPO LARGO
ARAUCARIA
MANDIRITUBA
ITAIÓPOLIS
PINHAIS
MANDIRITUBA
CURITIBA
ITAPERUÇU
MANDIRITUBA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+6.149

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:20.569

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[246] LUIS GUSTAVO

Printed: 12/06/2016 13:46:42

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
230cc Original
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 13:00
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
75
15

388
126
89
28

227
264

5
99
19

025

Name
MARCIO TOMAZI LAGO
DEIVID SOUZA
ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JR.
GUILHERME DA SILVA "PERERECA"
MATHEUS RIBEIRO
RODOLFO V. DE LIMA
CLAUDIO ADAO SCHEK
ADEMAR DE LIMA
BRUNO FIORESE
JOCIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA
RENELSO DE PAULA JUNIOR
SANDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
5

Diff
-

+0.326
+30.308
+41.833
+47.176
+57.251

+1:16.060
+1:20.463
+1:28.496

1 Lap
+19.388
4 Laps

Best Tm
1:13.731
1:13.378
1:16.358
1:17.056
1:17.712
1:17.662
1:21.368
1:21.228
1:17.726
1:20.277
1:22.352
1:29.366

Cidade
CURITIBA
ARAUCARIA
PARANAGUA
CAMPO MAGRO
CAMPO LARGO
ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE
CAMPO LARGO
CAMPO MAGRO
ARAUCARIA
ARAUCARIA
PINHAIS
ARAUCARIA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+0.326

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:13.378

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[15] DEIVID SOUZA

Printed: 12/06/2016 16:13:46

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso
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Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
230cc
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 16:10

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DQ

No.
322
18

765
537

3
478
259
288
309
33

166
159

4
941

79

Name
HAMILTON C. DE QUADROS JR.
LEONARDO ROSA
JULIANO MARCELO RAMOS
RUBENS RIBEIRO
IGO MENEGUSSO
ANDRE LUIZ CUNHA
MOACIR ANTONIO SANTI
DIOGO VIEIRA
ROSALDO G DA SILVA
GUILHERME R. PICASKI
ROBSON VARMELING
TIAGO KLEMBA
KARINA MENEGUSSO
GUSTAVO PEGORARO

MAURICIO CESAR CORRÊA

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
5
5
5

8

Diff
-

+14.233
+20.184
+21.275
+21.666
+21.996
+26.311
+37.505
+42.308
+42.474

+1:12.604
3 Laps
+0.808
+7.609

-

Best Tm
1:17.826
1:19.067
1:21.200
1:21.239
1:22.177
1:20.817
1:19.612
1:21.745
1:24.681
1:21.469
1:24.736
1:20.386
1:23.375
1:24.737

1:17.842

Cidade
CONTENDA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CONTENDA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

CURITIBA

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+14.233

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:17.826

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[322] HAMILTON C. DE QUADROS JR.

Printed: 12/06/2016 17:43:15

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
Estreantes Especial
Prova
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 14:10
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DQ
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)
20

No.
33

217
898
16

157
87
14

229
11
23

111
081
33

280
246
14
62

814
533

36

Name
WILLIAN COSTA
PIRUKA
SANDRO MIRANDA
LUCAS WOJCIK
MAURICIO KLEMBA
WILLIAM FRANÇA COSTA
GUSTAVO ZARUR
RAFAEL l
FELIPE KOSSOWSKI
GIOVANI TEIXEIRA
DANILO PALÚ
SANDRO ANDRADE
MARCELO CHUVES
GEFERSON ANTONIO ANDRADE JUNIO
LUIS GUSTAVO
AMAURI MRQUES DOS SANTOS JUNIO
ANA PAULA C. LEITE
EVANDRO SOARES
ERICK MOURA

DIOGO APARECIDO

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
6
5
5

3

Diff
-

+0.582
+11.026
+14.204
+14.480
+19.806
+25.866
+26.700
+37.565
+50.096
+58.480
+59.181

+1:16.834
+1:34.725

1 Lap
+8.834
2 Laps
3 Laps

+21.932

5 Laps

Best Tm
1:20.450
1:20.445
1:20.352
1:21.907
1:21.716
1:20.439
1:20.752
1:22.478
1:22.060
1:24.761
1:26.525
1:25.474
1:28.760
1:29.802
1:25.392
1:23.748
1:49.511
1:28.391
1:32.132

1:30.138

Cidade
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
ITAPERUÇU
ARAUCARIA
CONTENDA
COLOMBO
LAPA
CURITIBA
LAPA
LAPA
MANDIRITUBA
COLOMBO
MANDIRITUBA
MANDIRITUBA
ITAIÓPOLIS
ARAUCARIA
CAMPO LARGO
CURITIBA
COLOMBO

PINHAIS

Patrocínio

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+0.582

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:20.352

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
[898] SANDRO MIRANDA

Printed: 13/06/2016 17:11:09

Leonardo Rosa
Cristiano Cardoso

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

2ª Et. Copa ProTork Cross Rio  Velocross
Estreantes Nacional
Prova
Race (11:00 and 1 Laps)

CT Cross Rio 0,000 Km
16/04/2016 13:50
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